10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Stillwater Township Planning Board Agenda
August 20, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m.

Call to Order, Roll Call, Flag Salute
Open Meetings Act Announcement
Swearing in of Board Members:
Approval of Minutes — July 16, 2025
Resolutions:

Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6,12 &
13.01

Hearings:
Public Session, if necessary:

Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date)

Old/New Business:

Air BNB Ordinance

Iltems on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plan
Economic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce
Correspondence:

Liaison Report:

Public Session, if necessary:

Executive Session, if necessary:

Adjournment:



