

Stillwater Township Planning Board Agenda August 20, 2025 @ 7:00 p.m.

 13.01 7. Hearings: 8. Public Session, if necessary: 9. Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) 10. Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance 		
 Swearing in of Board Members: Approval of Minutes – July 16, 2025 Resolutions: Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6, 12 & 13.01 Hearings: Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plate Economic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	1.	Call to Order, Roll Call, Flag Salute
 Approval of Minutes – July 16, 2025 Resolutions: Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6, 12 & 13.01 Hearings: Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateonomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	2.	Open Meetings Act Announcement
 Resolutions: Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6, 12 & 13.01 Hearings: Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateconomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	3.	Swearing in of Board Members:
 Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6, 12 & 13.01 Hearings: Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateconomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	4.	Approval of Minutes – July 16, 2025
 Hearings: Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plate Economic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	5.	Resolutions:
 Public Session, if necessary: Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateonomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	6.	Completeness: Carson -936 Dove Island Rd., Block 3807, Lot 1 & Block 3903, Lots 6, 12 & 13.01
 Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date) Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateconomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce Correspondence: Liaison Report: Public Session, if necessary: Executive Session, if necessary: 	7.	Hearings:
 10. Old/New Business: Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plan Economic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce 11. Correspondence: 12. Liaison Report: 13. Public Session, if necessary: 14. Executive Session, if necessary: 	8.	Public Session, if necessary:
Air BNB Ordinance Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plateconomic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce 11. Correspondence: 12. Liaison Report: 13. Public Session, if necessary: 14. Executive Session, if necessary:	9.	Bills: (Additional Bills may be added if received prior to the hearing date)
Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plane Economic Development Program through Sussex County Chamber of Commerce 11. Correspondence: 12. Liaison Report: 13. Public Session, if necessary: 14. Executive Session, if necessary:	10.	Old/New Business:
12. Liaison Report:13. Public Session, if necessary:14. Executive Session, if necessary:		Items on Open Space & Recreation Plan which could also work for The Fair Housing Plan
13. Public Session, if necessary:14. Executive Session, if necessary:	11.	Correspondence:
14. Executive Session, if necessary:	12.	Liaison Report:
	13.	Public Session, if necessary:
15. Adjournment:	14.	Executive Session, if necessary:
	15.	Adjournment: